Eucharistic Ministers, Lectors, Ushers and Rosary Leaders

July 1 - Sep 30

July 3 - July 4: Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Susan Blanchard Dottie Rusher Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
. Tonya Heier John Ford
Saturday, Jul 3, 5:00 PM Mike Heier
Tom Tecklenburg
Julie Dodds Carson Sleiter Jay Edge Sara Carlson
. Don Evans Dave Lensing
Sunday, Jul 4, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Bob Rasmussen

July 10 - July 11: Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Dean Clasen Jan Olson Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
. Steve Ehrhardt John Ford
Saturday, Jul 10, 5:00 PM Jim La Velle
Paul Lynch
Don Evans Jan Goche Jay Edge Allen Goche
. Allen Goche Dave Hanna
Sunday, Jul 11, 9:00 AM Tony Luft
Bob Rasmussen
July 17 - July 18: Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Tonya Heier Pam Milam John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Pam Milam Mike Heier
Saturday, Jul 17, 5:00 PM Jim Milam
Tom Tecklenburg
Don Evans Dave Lensing Allen Goche Julie Dodds
Sarah McCullough Dave Hanna

Sunday, Jul 18, 9:00 AM

Dave Lensing
Bob Rasmussen
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July 24 - July 25: Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Susan Blanchard Jan Olson Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
i Pam Milam Paul Lynch
Saturday, Jul 24, 5:00 PM Jim Milam
Mel Smith
Don Evans Carson Sleiter Jay Edge Ashley Paul
. Deb Harklau Dave Hanna
Sunday, Jul 25, 9:00 AM Dave Lensing
Tony Luft
July 31 - August 1: Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Valerie Jergens Jaime Zweibhmer John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Brian Jergens Brian Jergens
Saturday, Jul 31, 5:00 PM Jim La Velle

Tom Tecklenburg

Don Evans Jan Goche Jay Edge Sara Carlson
Sunday, Aug 1, 9:00 AM Sarah McCullough gllen Goche
ave Hanna
Tony Luft
Auqgust 7 - August 8: Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Tonya Heier Jaime Zweibhmer John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Paul Lynch Mike Heier
Saturday, Aug 7, 5:00 PM Jim La Velle
Paul Lynch
Don Evans Jan Goche Dave Hanna Allen Goche
. Allen Goche Dave Lensing
Sunday, Aug 8, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Bob Rasmussen




August 14 - August 15: The Feast of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Jim La Velle Tom Tecklenburg John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Paul Lynch Jim La Velle
Saturday, Aug 14, 5:00 PM Paul Lynch
Tom Tecklenburg
Don Evans Deb Harklau Jay Edge Ashley Paul
. Deb Harklau Dave Hanna
Sunday, Aug 15, 9:00 AM Dave Lensing
Tony Luft
August 21 - August 22: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time
Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Tonya Heier Jan Olson Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
. Mel Smith John Ford
Saturday, Aug 21, 5:00 PM Brian Jergens
Mel Smith
Julie Dodds Carson Sleiter Dave Hanna Julie Dodds
. Don Evans Dave Lensing
Sunday, Aug 22, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Bob Rasmussen

August 28 - August 29: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Dean Clasen Dottie Rusher John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Tonya Heier Mike Heier
Saturday, Aug 28, 5:00 PM Jim La Velle
Paul Lynch
Don Evans Deb Harklau Jay Edge Sara Carlson
. Deb Harklau Allen Goche
Sunday, Aug 29, 9:00 AM Dave Hanna

Bob Rasmussen




September 4 - September 5:

Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Valerie Jergens Tom Tecklenburg John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Brian Jergens Brian Jergens
Saturday, Sep 4, 5:00 PM Jim Milam
Tom Tecklenburg
Don Evans Dave Lensing Jay Edge Sara Carlson
. Sarah McCullough Dave Lensing
Sunday, Sep 5, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Bob Rasmussen

September 11 - September 12: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Steve Ehrhardt Jan Olson Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
. Jim La Velle John Ford
Saturday, Sep 11, 5:00 PM Mike Heier
Jim La Velle
Don Evans Jan Goche Dave Hanna Allen Goche
. Allen Goche Dave Lensing

Sunday, Sep 12, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Roger Nelson

September 18 - September 19: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Susan Blanchard Pam Milam Steve Ehrhardt Dottie Rusher
. Pam Milam John Ford
Saturday, Sep 18, 5:00 PM Paul Lynch
Jim Milam
Julie Dodds Dave Lensing Jay Edge Julie Dodds
Don Evans Dave Hanna

Sunday, Sep 19, 9:00 AM

Dave Lensing
Tony Luft




September 25 - September 26: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Eucharistic Minister Lector Usher Rosary Leader
Tonya Heier Jaime Zweibhmer John Ford Dottie Rusher
. Mike Heier Mike Heier
Saturday, Sep 25, 5:00 PM Paul Lynch
Mel Smith
Don Evans Carson Sleiter Jay Edge Ashley Paul
. Deb Harklau Dave Hanna
Sunday, Sep 26, 9:00 AM Tony Luft

Bob Rasmussen




